Ref .No: 65/ KVGMC/Pharma/2021

Date: 04/09/2021

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SULLIA
Department of Pharmacology

MBBS Phase II1 IV Term & MBBS II CBME Teaching Schedule for August — 2021

Obiecti Teaching
Date Day Time Topic sy learning Faculty
V¢S | Method
04/0812021: | Wednesday | T2pmtolpm| o't DOBsTor | yeap | gagy. | Dt Madohas Herle
constipation PN
PH 1.34
04/08/2021 | Wednesday | 4pm to Spm Dt for I.BD’ s 24-26 SDL Dr. Kokila BN
pancreatitis, Gall
stones
05/08/2021 | Thursday | 8amto9am | PH 1.24 Diuretics 1-5 L 1[,)13 Manoliar Merle
11/08/2021 | Wednesday | 12pm tolpm | PH 1.24 Diuretics 6-10 L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
11/08/2021 | Wednesday | 4pm to S5pm | PH 1.24 Antidiuretics | 11-17 SDL Dr. Sathisha Aithal
12/08/2021 | Thursday | 8am to 9am Ly -5 L |Dr KokilaBN
Anti anginal drugs
16/08/2021 Monday | 12pm tolpm i 6-12 i Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Anti anginal drugs '

18/08/2021 | Wednesday | 4pm to Spm | Tt 128 dﬁl“gt; anginal | 1351 | SGD |Dr. Sathisha Aithal
10/08/202] | Thusdey | SamtoBem | Trol=dUmesior | I, | Dr Sahisha Aithal
heart failure

25/08/2021 | Wednesday | 12pm tolpm PH 1.26 RAAS 1-4 L Dr. Kokila BN
25/08/2021 | Wednesday | 4pm to Spm PH 1.26 RAAS 5-7 SDL Dr. Kokila BN
26/08/2021 | Thursday | 8am to 9am el 17 L | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Anti HTNs ;
AETCOM
30/08/2021 Monday | 12pm tolpm | 2.5(Pharmacology) - - Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Bioethics
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Practical Class

Date Day Time Topic Faculty

03/08/2021 | Tuesday | 2pmtodpm |2 Drug promotional] pe yranghar Herle PN
iterature

05/08/2021 | Thursday | 2pm to 4pm | o2 Drug promotional| p yoyilg BN
iterature

10/08/2021 | Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm | PH 3.4(1 to 4) ADR Dr. Kokila BN

12/08/2021 | Thursday | 2pm to 4pm | PH3.4(1 to 4) ADR Dr. Kokila BN

17/08/2021 | Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm | PH 3.4(5 to 8) ADR Dr. Sathisha Aithal

19/08/2021 | Thursday | 2pm to 4pm | Ph 3.49 5 to 8) ADR Dr. Sathisha Aithal

24/08/2021 | Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm | Clinical problems-1 Dr. Sathisha Aithal

26/08/2021 | Thursday | 2pm to 4pm | Clinical Problems-1 Dr. Sathisha Aithal

31/08/2021 | Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm | PH3.1Prescription writing-1 | Dr. Kokila BN
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